VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: St. Charles Watermain Replacement PROJECTNO.: WA-10-01
LOCATION: St. Charles Road between Elizabeth and Lincoln CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTCR: A Lamp Concrete DATE: 11/2/2010

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Final balancing of quantities and field adjustments.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $312,463.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $23,470.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $335,933.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $18,667.20
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $354,600.20
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $42,137.20

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 0 days

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) 55 days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $375,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $324,925.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

%\M‘ f1-2-1b Approved By:

Resident Engineer Date Director of Finance Date
%ﬁ %’/ / /" 9‘ ‘/ 0 Approved By:
Contractor Date  (<$20Kor25%) Village Manager Date
P g
/Q?i{/ & /0,(0 //~570  ppproved By: WM /Z“‘? A
Village Engineer Date  ¢$20kor2s%)  Vfjllage Pregidént Date
A
I
7] Y ///5//0 Attest: _ Dk gaa /f@“&yurm 7
Director ?Bﬂllic Works Date Deputy Village Clerk Date
Asst. Director of Finance Date

1t is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
_guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 1 ENQO02 (6/99)



(66/9) ZOON3

Zjozobey

02°199°8L$ :eplo abuey) jo Junowy [Bjo]
{osgoL'29%) 01'LE8'58% Li# "0"D U0 §F7 05.€ O} paonpas sem “sBuitly uiepy Jetep 'Ob# Wel Jo) §97 052/ jo Anuenb joeuod [eulBuo ay L, (810N,
“SUOJiEABIT JURIPAH 811] Jo} Jusuwisnipy piai-| a0os 00°000'eS 00005'1s |02 0z v3 00 W2} ‘NOISNILXT INVHOAH Fuld] 65 S dNY
‘sjosloud Usamleq eL)s 0] anp (0jU03 d1e) Jo) buidyis [euoiippy] 0008 0S'E9LLS og'ggL'ig |0 0L wns1 oo 0L'62'4 - NOILYHOLS3H ONIMHUYIW LNIWIAVD| 8BS HNBL
“8Incy Inolsd/loauos Jlyel), o) juswsnipy pidf 00os 00°005'LS 00°00¢'18 J O 0L WNS1 00 019 -10A ¥3d HOUMS ¥NOLIa| 28 SHENSL
‘SUOHIPUOD Bdld Bulisixa Jood o) anp uoljosuuo) pue aAleA AcusBlaws| 000s BEBOEYLS | eeBoS'pLg | O oL Wns1  joo 01929 - NTOONIT % $3TavHD LS & NOWLDANNOD| 95 PHWEL
"UOIRAR|T JUBIPAH 8.4 O] Juawisnipy pjai4] ooes %' FRLe o' vBig oL 0L WNS1 _ 10°0 0L'42'6 - 00+2€ VLS @ 331 Hd Juviod| 65 SHINSL
Aueny pasnup j{ooooss) 00'0% 00'005% e (071} V2 01 100 NYITO HIMIS AUVINVS|  8F VN
Alueny) painsesyy piot4l 00og D0'0LGS 00683 092 09 14 0'0Z NOLLOZNNOD IOIAYIS HMIMIS AXVLINVS| ¥ YN
AJUEND PBINSES piatd| 000s 00'009°CS 00'002'kg | 08 0'¢ LE] 'z HLSNOOSY 38 OL S3HNLONYLS ALTHLN ONY JovNIvua| 6+ VN
Ayuenp painsesiy pleidf 00'05 000088 00°00€$ oy x4 va 0T QALSNraY 38 OL STHMALONELS AUTILN ANV JOVNIVHA] b VN
Alueny pasnun (oL 8evzs) 000§ 0048 8.4 (2'vz2) 48 0'0001 LNIWIOV I ANV TYAOWIY MTYMIBQIS Y3AVd Molud|  EV YN
Apueny pasnun {obvoz'13) 00°0% 00°02$ 868 (z'09) AD 0G0} NOILYOIJIGON HONIHL NIVIN ¥31vm| 27 N
Alueny pasnun [{0z'egss) 00°0% 00°L$ FE6LT (2956} 87 [0'0siE SSONILLA NIV Ma1vm] O ¥'N
Anuent) pasnun[{000ss) 00'0$ 00028 gyl (02} 14 0551 Z1'6-8 AL "HIALLND ANV SHND NOLIYNIGNOD| 6 VN
Auenp painsesiy pleid| ooes 00°00L"1$ 00'004% 0ie oLL 14 0% 2L Tdld ALTWAD NIV HILVM ‘HIMISWHOLS| BE VN
am_._msc paunseaiy peld| oo 000pE'V S 00'08% obib D€z 1 0'G 1 WZb 3did ALTYND NIVIN HILYAM HIMIAS WHOLS] € VN
Aueng pansesiy pai-| aoos SLE6E'YS 00'6Z4s  |S1E8 l51's€ NOL 008 ANIHIAYD AUVHOJWIL] S | 652500MX
Aueny pasnun ooesss) 00'0% 00'65% 0o (0'01) 1d 0°0) (LNIWADVIdIY TTL O731) .8 2 AL 'SHIMIASWHOLS| OF | DOBLOOXX
Ahueniy pasnup {{oo'ses) 00°0% 00'05$ Szt (54} 1d4 0'0Z (LNIWIDV I TTIL 1343) .9 Z 3dAL 'SHIMISWHOLS| 62 | 668L0OXX
zh_:m:c pasnun ool ) 00'0% 00'05% oLl (02} va el 1714 LN SHNLONELS IO9YNIVEA IOUINGD INTWIAS| 42 | 0955280X
Ajuenyy pasnun {oo'sss) 00°0% 00'68 054 (L) va 0'92 BT L3 INI SHNLONHLS IOVNIVED “JOHINOD INFWIOaS| 92 | gzreeeox
Apjuenty pasnun foosos'vs) 00'0g 00'5Z8 BISL (z'26L) AD jo'os6 IVID3dS “TNIHOVE HONTYL| ST | £1€82E0X
Aljueny pasnuntooooss) 00°0% 0005 0’0 (0°05) 14 0'05 SONIMHYIN LNIWIAYD WHIL LHOHS| ¥ | 00L00e0s
Aueny painsesiy pleid| 000 00°00£% 00°008% 0t oL va oz SIXCA ADIANIS HIIVYM DILSIWOal 02 | 00800595
Ayjueny pasnupn [{ooooL$) 00'0% 00'001% g (0°1) va 02 O3ACNTY 38 OL SIX0d 32IAW3S palvm DiLsanoal 6L | 00400598
AJjUBND painsesiy piaid] 00es 00'0E8 00'0ES 0’46 o'L 14 j0°05 ZSaNNIdANIS uavm|  9F | oosogzas
AljueND) pasnun {00'9gk'2S) 0003 00068 9'209 (v22) 1d rsco ZL NIVIR W2IVM NOMI 3TLong] € | 00860195
Afuen) pasnun [(00oss s o 00°08% 0t (0'gg) 14 008 SNy uIvmNodi Ional 2L | ooleoles
Aljuenp pasnunloooos'sts) | ooog 00083 oo (0'021) AS 0'041 HONI S Al 3dAL 'STHOLV] A SSVID|  OF | €E81024F
AjjUent painsesiy pisi-| 00°0$ oo'te'zst | ovozs E'£Z6 feess AS o'oL) HINI 2L ‘Al 3dAL 'STHOIVd a $svia| 6 96 LOEPY
Auenp pasnunfioresz'sest | ooog 00'55% 00 (0ros9) AS 0059 HONI 6 'Al 3dAL 'S3HOLYJ A SSViD| 8 654102rY
AluEND painsesiy piald) 00°cs 00°69% 0'zs Sree 5 ve EL] jo'00g TYAOWIY Mivmaais] £ 009000kt
Afipuenyy pesnup [(orsg) 0005 007 08yl 07 14 looss TYAQHIY HALLNG ANV SHAINOUWNIGN0D| 9 | cosoookr
Ayueny pasnun |(0ogsss) 00'0% 00°8% 5681 5'v0L) 33 0°00€ TVID3dS W IVAMIAIS LIUONOD NV LLHOd] S LOSO0FZY
B uondussag pajonpag pappy a3ld ‘ueny 1npag ueny oN ‘ON i)}
F JUNOWY 12101 jun | pasiay | 1o ppy 3 ‘BHo wayf way} | Aed papog
0L0Z/ZiLL ZE#0D uswaoe|day uleuLIa)eps SSUBYD 1S




